PHILIPS

Lighting

LED wall washer
lighting fixture-
Generation 3

UNIstrip G3

UNI strip G3 is a LED wall washer lighting fixture designed for architectural lighting
applications. UNIstrip G3 offers reliable quality and outstanding performance.

Benefits

- Low investment cost

- Long term outdoor applications with robust design

- Powerful output with good light quality to ensure the final lighting effect

Features

- White Mono with CCT 2700K/3000K/4000K

- Reliable waterproof with protective vents, IP66

- Various beam angle options: 152x552 and 45°

- High efficacy optical and electrical design, up to 100lm/W (4000K)

Application

- Building facade

- Bridge

- Municipal infrastructure
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UNIstrip G3

Versions

BCP280 G3
Approval and Application Application Conditions
Mech. impact protection code IKO6 Order Code Full Product Name Maximum dim level
911401622104 BCP280 G3 5LEDHP/2700 L300 24V W DMX 0% (digital)
General Information 911401622204 BCP280 G3 5LEDHP/4000 L300 24V W DMX 0% (digital)
CE mark CE mark 911401622304 BCP280 G3 5LEDHP/2700 L300 24V A DMX 0% (digital)
Optical cover/lens type ACC 911401622404 BCP280 G3 20LEDHP/3000 L1200 24V W DMX 0% (digital)
Driver included No 911401622504 BCP280 G3 5LEDHP/4000 L300 24V W Not applicable
Flammability mark F 911401622604 BCP280 G3 20LEDHP/2700 L1200 24V W DMX 0% (digital)
Light source replaceable No 911401622704 BCP280 G3 5LEDHP/2700 L300 24V W Not applicable
Number of gear units 1unit 911401622804 BCP280 G3 20LEDHP/3000 L1200 24V A DMX 0% (digital)
911401622904 BCP280 G3 20LEDHP/2700 L1200 24V A Not applicable
Initial Performance (IEC Compliant) 911401623104 BCP280 G3 20LEDHP/2700 L1200 24V W Not applicable
Init. Colour Rendering Index 80 911401623204 BCP280 G3 20LEDHP/2700 L1200 24V A DMX 0% (digital)
911401623304 BCP280 G3 20LEDHP/4000 L1200 24V A DMX 0% (digital)
Light Technical 911401623504 BCP280 G3 5LEDHP/3000 L300 24V A Not applicable
Standard tilt angle side entry - 911401623604 BCP280 G3 20LEDHP/3000 L1200 24V W Not applicable
Standard tilt angle posttop - 911401623704 BCP280 G3 5LEDHP/3000 L300 24V W Not applicable
911401623804 BCP280 G3 20LEDHP/4000 L1200 24V W DMX 0% (digital)
Mechanical and Housing 911401623904 BCP280 G3 5LEDHP/3000 L300 24V A DMX 0% (digital)
Colour Aluminum and 911401624004 BCP280 G3 5LEDHP/2700 L300 24V A Not applicable
black 911401624104 BCP280 G3 20LEDHP/3000 L1200 24V A Not applicable
911401624204 BCP280 G3 5LEDHP/4000 L300 24V A DMX 0% (digital)
911401624304 BCP280 G3 5LEDHP/3000 L300 24V W DMX 0% (digital)
Controls and Dimming
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
911401622104 BCP280 G3 5LEDHP/2700 L300 24V W DMX Yes 911401623304 BCP280 G3 20LEDHP/4000 L1200 24V A DMX Yes
911401622204 BCP280 G3 5LEDHP/4000 L300 24V W DMX Yes 911401623504 BCP280 G3 5LEDHP/3000 L300 24V A No
911401622304 BCP280 G3 5LEDHP/2700 L300 24V A DMX Yes 911401623604 BCP280 G3 20LEDHP/3000 L1200 24V W No
911401622404 BCP280 G3 20LEDHP/3000 L1200 24V W DMX Yes 911401623704 BCP280 G3 5LEDHP/3000 L300 24V W No
911401622504 BCP280 G3 5LEDHP/4000 L300 24V W No 911401623804 BCP280 G3 20LEDHP/4000 L1200 24V W DMX Yes
911401622604 BCP280 G3 20LEDHP/2700 L1200 24V W DMX Yes 911401623904 BCP280 G3 5LEDHP/3000 L300 24V A DMX Yes
911401622704 BCP280 G3 5LEDHP/2700 L300 24V W No 911401624004 BCP280 G3 5LEDHP/2700 L300 24V A No
911401622804 BCP280 G3 20LEDHP/3000 L1200 24V A DMX Yes 911401624104 BCP280 G3 20LEDHP/3000 L1200 24V A No
911401622904 BCP280 G3 20LEDHP/2700 L1200 24V A No 911401624204 BCP280 G3 5LEDHP/4000 L300 24V A DMX Yes
911401623104 BCP280 G3 20LEDHP/2700 L1200 24V W No 911401624304 BCP280 G3 5LEDHP/3000 L300 24V W DMX Yes
911401623204 BCP280 G3 20LEDHP/2700 L1200 24V A DMX Yes
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General Information

Order Code
911401622104

911401622204

911401622304

911401622404

911401622504

911401622604

911401622704

911401622804

911401622904

911401623104

911401623204

Full Product Name

BCP280 G3 5LEDHP/2700 L300 24V

W DMX

BCP280 G3 5LEDHP/4000 L300 24V

W DMX

BCP280 G3 5LEDHP/2700 L300 24V A

DMX
BCP280 G3 20LEDHP/3000 L1200
24V W DMX

BCP280 G3 5LEDHP/4000 L300 24V

w

BCP280 G3 20LEDHP/2700 L1200 24V

W DMX

BCP280 G3 5LEDHP/2700 L300 24V

w
BCP280 G3 20LEDHP/3000 L1200
24V A DMX

Light source

colour

Warm white

Neutral white

Warm white

Warm white

Neutral white

Warm white

Warm white

Warm white

BCP280 G3 20LEDHP/2700 L1200 24V Warm white

A

BCP280 G3 20LEDHP/2700 L1200 24V Warm white

w

BCP280 G3 20LEDHP/2700 L1200 24V Warm white

A DMX

Initial Performance (IEC Compliant)

Order Code
911401622104

911401622204

911401622304

911401622404

911401622504

911401622604

911401622704

911401622804

911401622904

911401623104

911401623204

Full Product Name

BCP280 G3 5LEDHP/2700 L300
24V W DMX

BCP280 G3 5LEDHP/4000 L300
24V W DMX

BCP280 G3 5LEDHP/2700 L300
24V A DMX

BCP280 G3 20LEDHP/3000
L1200 24V W DMX

BCP280 G3 5LEDHP/4000 L300
24V W

BCP280 G3 20LEDHP/2700
L1200 24V W DMX

BCP280 G3 5LEDHP/2700 L300
24V W

BCP280 G3 20LEDHP/3000
L1200 24V A DMX

BCP280 G3 20LEDHP/2700
L1200 24V A

BCP280 G3 20LEDHP/2700
L1200 24V W

BCP280 G3 20LEDHP/2700
L1200 24V A DMX
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Init. Corr. Colour

Temperature

2700 K

4000 K

2700 K

3000 K

4000 K

2700 K

2700 K

3000 K

2700 K

2700 K

2700 K

Optic type
Wide beam
angle 45°

Wide beam

angle 45°

Wide beam
angle 45°
Wide beam
angle 45°
Wide beam
angle 45°
Wide beam

angle 45°

Wide beam

angle 45°

Initial luminous

flux

780 Im

1000 Im

780 Im

3560 Im

1000 Im

3120 Im

780 Im

3560 Im

3120 Im

3120 Im

3120 Im

Order Code
911401623304

911401623504

911401623604

911401623704

911401623804

911401623904

911401624004
911401624104

911401624204

911401624304

Order Code
911401623304

911401623504

911401623604

911401623704

911401623804

911401623904

911401624004

911401624104

911401624204

911401624304

Full Product Name
BCP280 G3 20LEDHP/4000 L1200
24V A DMX

BCP280 G3 5LEDHP/3000 L300 24V

A
BCP280 G3 20LEDHP/3000 L1200
24V W

BCP280 G3 5LEDHP/3000 L300 24V

w
BCP280 G3 20LEDHP/4000 L1200
24V W DMX

BCP280 G3 5LEDHP/3000 L300 24V

A DMX

BCP280 G3 5LEDHP/2700 L300 24V A

BCP280 G3 20LEDHP/3000 L1200
24V A

BCP280 G3 5LEDHP/4000 L300 24V

A DMX

BCP280 G3 5LEDHP/3000 L300 24V

W DMX

Full Product Name

BCP280 G3 20LEDHP/4000
L1200 24V A DMX

BCP280 G3 5LEDHP/3000 L300
24V A

BCP280 G3 20LEDHP/3000
L1200 24V W

BCP280 G3 5LEDHP/3000 L300
24V W

BCP280 G3 20LEDHP/4000
L1200 24V W DMX

BCP280 G3 5LEDHP/3000 L300
24V A DMX

BCP280 G3 5LEDHP/2700 L300
24V A

BCP280 G3 20LEDHP/3000
L1200 24V A

BCP280 G3 5LEDHP/4000 L300
24V A DMX

BCP280 G3 5LEDHP/3000 L300
24V W DMX

Light source

colour

Neutral white

Warm white

Warm white

Warm white

Neutral white

Warm white

Warm white

Warm white

Neutral white

Warm white

Init. Corr. Colour

Temperature

4000 K

3000 K

3000 K

3000 K

4000 K

3000 K

2700 K

3000 K

4000 K

3000 K

Optic type

Wide beam
angle 45°
Wide beam
angle 45°
Wide beam

angle 45°

Wide beam

angle 45°

Initial luminous

flux

4000 Im

890 Im

3560 Im

890 Im

4000 Im

890 Im

780 Im

3560 Im

1000 Im

890 Im
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